Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

(8) Insert full name of (a) 04718090 Limited
company

{b) Insert full name and I (b)

addresses Darren Edwards
Aspect Plus LLP
40a Station Road
Upminster
Essex
RM14 2TR

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

[ 04718090

(c) Insert date the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the company's

affairs as at 5 July 2013 (¢)

Signed NeR—eD

Date 5 July 2013

Presenter's name,
address and reference Aspect Plus LLP
{f any) 40a Station Road
Upminster
Essex

RM14 2TR

>
e
[
34
>
[
b
w

For Official Use

B

13/07/2013 #154
COMPANIES HOUSE







Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of 04718090 Limited

on the 5 July 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Ful Name M QLD Cunn1n)bHAM

Signed M, )

Dated S JU/&/ &0/2-

S:gnature%w Date g "? . }0 [3




04718090 Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge.

Cash at bank
Less due to Barclays Bank plc
Deficiency carned down to floating charge

Assats subject to floating charge:

None

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value Estimated to Realise
5,000 5,000
(2,099 180) (2,099 180)
(2,004,180} (2,094,180)
Nil Nil
Nil
Date -Y - q “ )‘Q’/ g‘







A1 — Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charges
Barclays Bank plc

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges

Unsecured non-preferentiai claims
IA Europe Limited

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shares

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature

Date

Estimated to Realise

Nil

NH

Nil

(2,084,180)

Nil

(2,094,180)

{677,381)

200

.9 .2

{2,094,180)

(677,381)

(2,771,561)

(200)

(2,771,761)




ajeq ' ainjeub

RIS € ¥ _ S

00 081'680'Z3 00195'9:4°23 4 s[ej0)
[ _ _ [ 0018t 2207 _ SOIPU] JSOM “SIABN 'UMOISBNJELD ‘9SS XOF Od | paywi adoin3 v |
[oo081'660z3 | snouep | senusqaq | 00 081'660'23 _ ] 0'ld Wueg Aepieg |

3 uenb ! 7 T T T
Aumnoes A3anoas 10}1paJd jueunes
jo anjep ajeq Aq p1oy fundas Aue jo sifelaq | 199p jo Junowy (apodisod yum) ssesppy 40 J0}|pa412 JO aley

uoissassod s,Auedwod ay) ul Apadosd 13A0 any Jo uoiug}as Buiers sioppain pue saoimes 1o spoob jo Addns ay) jo soueApe
ui pied sjunowe Buiusierd siBWoISNd pue syusweasbe ajes {euonipusd Jo Buisea) apeyo ‘@seyaund-aliy Japun sioypasn Aue Anuapr pue sioppasd (e apnjoun IsNw oA 30N

. SYOLIG3HD ANVdWOD
a




aleq P aimeulig
glog £ 0
(¥ [+ Aseurpig T i_-l .# e eqoy |
ﬁow [ ot Aeupig | weyBuuung enuey _
[o1 [ o1 Aeupip | B weybuung ;eI |
X [os) Kewpio |~ ~ T sdan3 vi |
(3) Jaquiow
_9N{eA |BURUON | Saieyg JO "ON aleys jo adA} (apodysod yum) ssalppy 10 13p|OyaIRYS JO AWEN
SHUIFWIN ANVANOD

)




